Summary Resuits Report

WheelerNE General Election 221108

November 8, 2022

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Wheeler County, Nebraska

Wheeler
Statistics TOTAL  Eiection Early Provisional
Day Voting
Registered Voters - T_otaE 592
Ballots Cast - Total 367 265 102 0
Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0 0
Yoter Turnout - Total 61.99%
Congress Dist. 3
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Election Early Provisional
Day Voting
Rep Adrian Smith 312 233 79 0
Dem David J. Else 27 13 14 0
Lmn Mark Elworth Jr. g 7 2 0
Write-In Totals ¢ ¢ 0 0
Overvotes ] ] 0 0
Undervotes 19 12 7 0
Contest Totals 367 265 102 0
Governor
Vole For 1
TOTAL  Election Early Provisional
Day Voling
Rep Pillen/Kelly 227 166 61 0
Dem Blood/Davis 39 21 18 0
Lib Zimmerman/Blumenthal 14 9 5 0
Write-In Totals 73 62 11 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 14 7 7 ]
Contest Totals 367 265 102 0
Sec of State
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Election Early Provisional
Bay Voting
Rep Bob Evnen 283 210 73 0
Write-In Totals 4 1 3 0
Overvoles 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 80 54 26 0
Contest Totals 367 265 102 0
State Treasurer
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Election Early Provisional
Day Voting
Rep John Murante 287 208 79 0
Lib Katrina Tomsen 32 20 12 0
Write-In Totals 1 ] 1 0
Overvotes 0 0 ] 0
Undervotes 47 37 10 0
Contest Totals 367 265 102 0

Precinct Summary - 11/17/2022 210 PM

Report generated with Electionware Capyright @ 2007-2020

Tof10




Summary Results Report

WheelerNE General Election 221108

November 8, 2022
Wheeler

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Wheeler County, Nebraska

Attorney General
Vote For 1

Rep Mike Hilgers

Lmn Larry Bolinger

Wilte-In Totals
Overvotes
Undesvotes
Contest Totals

Auditor of Public Accounts
Vote For 1

Rep Mike Foley

Lib Gene Siadek

Emn L. Leroy Lopez

Write-In Totals
Overvotes
Undervates
Contest Totals

Public Service Commissioner Dist 5
Vote For 1

Rep Kevin Stocker
Write-In Totals
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Attorney
Vote For 1

Rep Joseph McNally

Write-In Totals
Overvoles
Undervotes
Contest Totals

TOTAL

306
23

37
367

TOTAL

294
22
14

36
367

TOTAL

258

109
367

TOTAL

267

96
367

Election
Day
223

13
0

0
29
265

Election
Day
217

13
10
0

0
25
265

Election
Day
194

it

0
fa
265

Election
Day
194

4
0
67
265

Early Provisional
Voting
83

10
1

0

8
102

(=R = R = S = A — I = |

Early Provisional
Voting
77

9

4

1

6
1
102

o o o o o O o

Early Provisional
Voting
64

0

0
18
102

o oo o o O

Early Provisional
Voling
73

0

0
29
102

o o0 o o o

Precinct Summary - 11/17/2022 210 PM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright @ 2007-2020

20of10




Summary Results Report

WheelerNE General Election 221108

OFFICIAL RESULTS

November 8, 2022 Wheeler County, Nebraska
Wheeler
Clerk
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Election Early Provisional
Day Voting
Rep Cara J Snider 320 236 84 0
Write-In Totals 2 1 1 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 45 28 17 0
Contest Totals 367 265 102 Q
Commissioner
Vote For2
TOTAL  Election Early Provisional
Day Vating
Travis E. Heinz 286 202 84 0
Doug D. Pokoray 293 219 4 0
Write-In Totals 9 8 1 0
Overvoles ] 8 0 0
_ Undervotes 146 101 45 0
Contest Totals 734 530 204 0
Sheriff
Vote Far 1
TOTAL  Election Early Provisional -
Day Voting
Dale King 317 236 81 0
Write-in Totals 1 1 0 0
Overvotes 0 0 ¢ 0
Undervotes 49 28 21 ]
Contest Totals 367 265 102 0
Treasurer
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Election Early Provisional
Day Voting
Carol S. Seamann 328 239 89 ]
Write-In Totals 3 2 1 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 36 24 12 0
Contest Totals 367 265 102 0
State Board of Education Dist 6
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Election Farly Provisionat
Day Voting
Sherry Jones 219 162 57 0
Danielle Helzer 63 48 15 0
Write-In Totals 0 0 0 ¢
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 85 55 30 0
Contest Totals 367 265 102 0

Precinct Summary - 11/17/2022 210 PM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright @ 2007-2020

3of 10




Summary Results Report

WheelerNE General Election 2271108

November 8, 2022
Wheeler

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Wheeler County, Nebraska

U of N Board of Regents Dist 7
Vote For 1

Matt Williams

Kathy Wilmot

Write-In Totals
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Tolals

Retain Judge Heavican
Vote For 1

Yes

No
Overvoles
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Retain Judge Cassel
Vote For 1

Yes

No
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Retain Judge Weis
Vote For 1

Yes

No
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Retain Judge Fridrich
Vote For 1

Yes

No
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL

123
130
1
0
113
367

TOTAL

170
75
0
122
367

TOTAL

172
68
0
127
367

TOTAL

160
73
0
134
367

TOTAL

156
73
¢
139
367

Election
Day
101

86
0

2
78
265

Election
Day
129

53
0
83
265

Election

Day
128

51
0
86
265

Election

Day
121

54
0
90
265

Election

Day
120

50
o
95
265

Early Provisional

Voting
22

44
1

0
35
102

Early Provisional

Voting
41

22
0
39
102

Early Provisional

Voting
44

17
0
41
102

Early Provisional

Voting
39

19
0
44
102

Early Provisional

Voting
35

23
0
44
102

L= = R = R - S ] o o o o o o o o O o o oo o o O

oo S o TR o S o= [ e |

Precinct Summary - 11/17/2022 210 PM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright @ 2007-2020

40f 10




Summary Results Report

WheelerNE General Election 221108

OFFICIAL RESULTS

November 8, 2022 Wheeler County, Nebraska
Wheeler
Retain Judge Coe
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Election Early Provisional
Day Voting
Yes 160 126 34 0
Mo 74 50 24 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 133 89 44 0
Contest Totals 367 265 102 0
Retain Judge Hoffert
Vote For 1 '
TOTAL  Election Early Provisional
Day Voting
Yes 154 121 33 0
No 73 49 24 0
Overvotes 0 ¢ 0 0
Undervotes 140 95 45 0
~ Contest Totals 367 265 102 0
Retain Judge Noakes
Vate For 1
TOTAL  Election Early Provisional
Day Voting
Yes 163 121 42 ]
No 78 55 23 0
Overvotes ] 0 0 ]
Undervotes 126 89 37 ]
Contest Totals 367 265 102 ]
Retain Judge Schendt
Vaote For 1
TOTAL  Election Early Provisional
Day Voting
Yes 168 123 45 0
No 63 48 15 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 136 94 42 0
Contest Totals 367 265 102 0
NECC Dist 1
Voie For 1
TOTAL  Election Farly Provisional
Day Voting
Delbert J. Ames 225 164 61 0
Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
~ Undervotes 142 101 41 0
Contest Totals 367 265 102 0

Precinct Summary - 11/17/2022 210 PM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright @ 2007-2020

5of 10




Summary Results Report

WheelerNE General Election 221108

November 8, 2022
Wheeler

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Wheeler County, Nebraska

Lower Loup NRD 06 Lower Loup NRD 06
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Jim Eschliman 243
Write-In Totals 3
~ Overvoles ] 0
Undervotes 67
Contest Totals 313

Lower Loup NRD at Large Lower Loup NRD

Vote For 1
TOTAL
N. Richard Hadenfeldt 1497
Write-In Totals 1
Overvoles 0
Undervotes 115
Contest Totals 313
UPNRD 04 UPNRD
Vole For 1
TOTAL
Tony A. Sanderson 37
Write-In Totals 0
Overvoles 0
Undervotes 17
Contest Totals 54
UENRD at Large UPNRD
Vote For 1
TOTAL
Christopher J. Dierks 44
Write-In Totals 2
Overvoles 0
Undervotes 8
Contest Totals 54
Cornhusker PPD 01 Cornhusker PPD
Vote For 1
TOTAL
William J. Robinson 35
Write-in Totals 0
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 22
Contest Totals 57

Election
Day
184

2

0
52
238

Election
Day
150

1

0
87
238

Electicn
Day
17

0
0
10
27

Election
Day
23

0

27

Election
Day
34

0
0
19
53

Early Provisional
Voting
59

1
0
15
75

o o o o O

Early Provisional
Voting
47

0
0
28
75

oo o o o

Early Provisionat
Voling
20

0
0
7
27

OO D D D

Early Provisional
Voting
21

2
]
4
27

s S B B - B - |

Early Provisional
Voting
1

e o O
[T = = = N = |

Precinct Summary - 11/17/2022 2110 PM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

6of 10




Summary Results Report

WheelerNE General Election 221108

November 8, 2022
Wheeler

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Wheeler County, Nebraska

Elkhorn PPD 03 Elkhorn PPD
Vote For 1

Joe Thiele

Write-In Totals
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

LVRPPD At Large 2YR LVRPPD
Vote For 1

Al Kowalski

Write-In Totals
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

LVRRPD at large 6YR LVRPPD
Vote For 3

Mike Cruikshank
Randy Wadas
Larry White
Write-In Totals
Qvervoles
Undervotes
Contest Totals

ESU 10 Dist. 1 ESU 10 Dist. 1
Yote For 1

Dale Naprstek

Wirite-In Totals
Overvoles
Undervotes
Contest Totals

WC Ward | WC
Vote Far 1

Jessica Swick

Write-In Totals
Overvotes
Undervotes

~ Contest Totals

TOTAL

65
0
0

19

84

TOTAL

148
0

0
61
209

TOTAL

123
136
131

3

0
234
627

TOTAL

oo o o O

TOTAL

273
4

1
67
345

Election
Day
38

0
0
13
51

Election
Day
108

0

0
43
151

Election
Day
92

103
100
3
0
165
453

Election
Day
]

6
0
0
0

Election

Day
200

4
1
51
256

Early Provisional
Voting
27

0
0
6
33

o o O o o

Early Provisional
Voting
40

0
0
18
58

B = -

Early Provisional
Voting
3

33
3N
0

0
79
174

[ T o D = B = I — I — 2 —

Early Provisional

Voting
0 0
0 0
] 0
0 0
] a

Early Provisional
Voting
73

0
0
16
89

o o o oS O

Precinct Summary - 11/17/2022 2710 PM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

7of10




Summary Results Report OFFICIAL RESULTS
WheelerNE General Election 221108

November 8, 2022 Wheeler County, Nebraska
Wheeler
WC Ward Il WC
Vote For 1
TGTAL  Election Early Provisional
Day Voting
Dennis Derner 157 114 43 0
Wiile-ln Totals 79 62 17 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 169 80 29 0
Contest Totals 345 - 286 89 0

WC Ward Nl WC

Vote For 1
TOTAL  Election Early Provisional
Day Voting
Write-ln Totals 94 69 25 0
Qvervotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 251 187 64 0
Conlest Totals 345 256 89 0

Chambers Schools Dist 137 Chambers SD

Vote For 3
TOTAL  Election Early Provisional
Day Voting
Tony A. Sanderson 1 1 0 0
Amy F. Scott 0 0 0 0
Brady Dexter 1 1 0 0
Jamie Tomjack ] ] 0 0
Write-in Totals 0 0 0 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 1 1 0 0
Contest Totals 3 3 0 0

Summerland Public School Dist 29 Summerland SD
Vote For 3

TOTAL  Election Early Provisional
Day Yoting

Jeremy L. Wagner 0 9
LuAnn Schindler
Scott Thiele
Austin Twibell
Mia Bergman
Mark Ramold
Write-In Totals

Overvotes

o S e S o B = = B == B 75 B O (= B * = ]
o O OO 0 O W A W

“Undervotes

[—=R = = I — B = -]
(=== = — I = = = I = = =)

[#~]
(753
G
(4%

Contest Totals

Precinct Summary- 11/17/2022 210 PM 8of 10
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020




Summary Results Report OFFICIAL RESULTS
WheelerNE General Election 221108 ‘

November 8, 2022 Wheeler County, Nebraska
Wheeler
Eigin School Dist 18 Elgin SD
Vote For 3
TOTAL  Election Early Provisional
Day Voting
Lisa Welding 8 6 2 0
Todd Heithoff 7 § 2 ]
Ron Bode 8 & 2 0
Write-In Totals ] 0 ] 0
Overvotes 0 0 ] 0
Undervotes 7 7 0 0
Contest Totals 30 24 6 0

Riverside Schools Wd 2 Riverside SD

Vote For 1
TOTAL  Election Early Provisional
Day Voling
Chirstopher D. Slevin 0 0 0 0
Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 ]
Undervotes 0 0 0 0
Contest Totals ] 0 0 0
Riverside School Board Question
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Election Early Provisional
Day Voting
Yes, Candidates shall be nominated and ] 0 0 0 .
elected at large.
No, Candidates shall not be nominated and ] 0 0 ]
elected at farge.
Overvotes 0 0 0 ¢
Undervotes 0 0 0 ]
Contest Totals 0 0 0 ¢
Bartlett Village Bartlett Village
Vote For 3
TOTAL  Election Early Provisional
Day Voting -
Sherry Marie Tetschner 29 20 9 0 GM%’W
Danny Williamson 32 19 13 0 W & a W y
Kurtis J. Einspahr 29 18 1 0 ujﬁw W W @)
Mark Nordhues 35 20 15 0 %&7/ .
Doug Reiter 23 18 5 0 M Y—‘m [ AL ]
Write-in Totals 0 ¢ 0 0
Overvotes 3 3 0 0 W \_@
Undervaotes 11 4 7 ] ) pj/
Contest Total 162 102 60 0 /o Lo /j/ @¢ 4
ontest Tolals a\” M
Precinct Summary - 11/17/2022  2:10PM 9of10

Report generated with Electionware Copyright @ 2007-2020




Summary Results Report OFFICIAL RESULTS
WheelerNE General Election 221108

November 8, 2022 Wheeler County, Nebraska
Wheeler
Ericson Village Ericson Village
Vote For 2
TOTAL  Election Early Provisional
Day Voting
Jolene {Jo) Baratta 12 b 6 0
Kay Johrison 37 20 17 0
Marty Seamann 30 18 12 0
Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0
Overvoles 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 7 4 3 0
Contest Totals 85 48 38 0
Proposed Amendment No. 1
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Election Early Provisional
Day Voting
For 214 153 61 0
Against 89 70 19 0
Overvoles 0 6 0 0
Undervotes 64 42 22 0
Contest Totals 367 265 102 ]
Initiative Measure 432
Vote Far 1
TOTAL  Election Early Provisional
Day Voting
for 288 218 70 0
Against 66 37 29 0
Overvotes 1 1 0 0
Undervotes 12 9 3 0
Contest Totals 367 265 102 0
Initiative Measure 433
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Eection Early Provisional
Day Voting
For 128 85 43 0
Against 221 168 83 0
Overvotes a 0 ] 0
Undervotes 18 12 6 0
Contest Totals 367 265 102 0
Precinct Summary - 11/17/2022 210 PM 10 of 10

Report generated with Electionware Copyright @ 2007-2020




