Wheeler County, Nebraska

Statistics	TOTAL.	Election	Early P	rovisional
Registered Voters - Total	592	Day	Voting	
Ballots Cast - Total	367	265	102	0
Ballots Cast - Blank	0	0	0	0
Voter Turnout - Total	61.99%	Ü	v	v
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	····
Congress Dist. 3 Vote For 1				
VOIC 101 1	TOTAL			Provisional
Rep Adrian Smith	312	Day 233	Voting 79	0
Dem David J. Else	27	13	14	. 0
Lmn Mark Elworth Jr.	9	7	2	0
Write-In Totals	0	0	`0	0
Overvotes	. 0	0	0	0
Undervotes	19	- 12	7	0
Contest Totals	367	265	102	0
Somest rotals	307	200	102	J
Governor				
Vote For 1	TOTAL	Election	Early	Provisional
	IOIAL	Day	Voting	FIGUISIONAL
Rep Pillen/Kelly	227	166	61	0
Dem Blood/Davis	39	21	18	0
Lib Zimmerman/Blumenthal	14	9	5	0
Write-In Totals	73	62	11	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	14	7	7	0
Contest Totals	367	265	102	0
Sec of State				
Vote For 1				
	TOTAL	Election	Early	Provisional
Rep Bob Evnen	283	Day 210	Voting 73	0
Write-In Totals	4	1	3	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	80	54	26	0
Contest Totals	367	265	102	0
State Treasurer Vote For 1	TAT / :	E1 a* ·	Ft	Dunast-1-7-4
	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provisional
Rep John Murante	287	208	79	0
Lib Katrina Tomsen	32	20	12	0
Write-In Totals	1	0	1	0
and the second s				
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
*****	0 47	0 37	0 10	0 0

Wheeler County, Nebraska

Attorney General Vote For 1				
	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provisional
Rep Mike Hilgers	306	223	83	0
Lmn Larry Bolinger	23	13	10	0
Write-In Totals	1	0	1	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	37	29	8	0
Contest Totals	367	265	102	0
Auditor of Public Accounts Vote For 1				
	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provisional
Rep Mike Foley	294	217	77	0
Lib Gene Siadek	22	13	9	0
Emn L. Leroy Lopez	14	10	4	0
Write-In Totals	1	0	1	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	36	25	11	. 0
Contest Totals	367	265	102	0
Public Service Commissioner Dist 5 Vote For 1				
	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provisional
Rep Kevin Stocker	258	194	64	0
Write-In Totals	. 0	0	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	109	71	38	0
Contest Totals	367	265	102	0
Attorney Vote For 1				
	TOTAL	Election Day	Voting	Provisional
Rep Joseph McNally	267	194	73	0
Write-In Totals	4	4	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	96	67	29	0
Contest Totals	367	265	102	0

Clerk Vote For 1				
vote (0) (TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provisional
Rep Cara J Snider	320	236	84	0
Write-In Totals	2	1	1	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	45	28	17	0
Contest Totals	367	265	102	0
Commissioner Vote For 2				
VOICE FOIL 2	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provisional
Travis E. Heinz	286	202	84	0
Doug D. Pokorny	293	219	74	0
Write-In Totals	9	8	1	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	146	101	45	0
Contest Totals	734	530	204	0
Sheriff Vote For 1				
	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provisional ·
Dale King	317	236	81	0
Write-In Totals	1	1	0	. 0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	49	28	21	0
Contest Totals	367	265	102	0
Treasurer Vote For 1				
(cid.10)	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provisional
Carol S. Seamann	328	239	89	0
Write-In Totals	3	2	1	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	36	24	12	0
Contest Totals	367	265	102	0
State Board of Education Dist 6 Vote For 1				
	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provisional
Sherry Jones	219	162	57	0
Danielle Helzer	63	48	15	0
Write-In Totals	0	0	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	85	55	30	0
Contest Totals	367	265	102	0

Wheeler County, Nebraska

U of N Board of Regents Dist 7 Vote For 1				
	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provisional
Matt Williams	123	101	22	0
Kathy Wilmot	130	86	44	0
Write-In Totals	1	0	1	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	113	78	35	0
Contest Totals	367	265	102	0
Retain Judge Heavican Vote For 1				
	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provisional
Yes	170	129	41	0
No	75	53	22	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	122	83	39	0
Contest Totals	367	265	102	0
Retain Judge Cassel Vote For 1				
	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provisional
Yes	172	128	44	0
No	68	51	17	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	127	86	41	0
Contest Totals	367	265	102	0
Retain Judge Weis Vote For 1				
	TOTAL	Election Day	Voting	Provisional
Yes	160	121	39	0
No	73	54	19	0
Overvotes	0	0 .	0	0
Undervotes	134	90	44	0
Contest Totals	367	265	102	0
Retain Judge Fridrich Vote For 1				
	TOTAL	Election Day	Voting	Provisional
Yes	155	120	35	0
No	73	50	23	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	139	95	44	0
Contest Totals	367	265	102	0

Retain Judge Coe Vote For 1				
	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provisional
Yes	160	126	34	0
No .	74	50	24	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	133	89	44	0
Contest Totals	367	265	102	0
Retain Judge Hoffert				
Voter of 1	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provisional
Yes	154	121	33	0
No	73	49	24	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	Ó
Undervotes	140	95	45	0
Contest Totals	367	265	102	0
Retain Judge Noakes Vote For 1				
	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provisional
Yes	163	121	42	0
No	78	55	23	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	126	89	37	0
Contest Totals	367	265	102	0
Retain Judge Schendt Vote For 1				
	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provisional
Yes	168	123	45	0
No	63	48	15	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	136	94	42	0
Contest Totals	367	265	102	0
NECC Dist 1 Vote For 1				
	TOTAL	Election Day	Voting	Provisional
Delbert J. Ames	225	164	61	0
Write-In Totals	0	0	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	142	101	41	0
Contest Totals	367	265	102	0

Lower Loup NRD 06 Lower Loup NRD Vote For 1	06		. –	
**************************************	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provisional
Jim Eschliman	243	184	59	0
Write-In Totals	. 3	2	1	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	67	52	15	0
Contest Totals	313	238	75	0
Lower Loup NRD at Large Lower Loup	NRD			
	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provisional
N. Richard Hadenfeldt	197	150	47	0
Write-In Totals	1	1	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	115	87	28	0
Contest Totals	313	238	75	0
UPNRD 04 UPNRD Vote For 1				
	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provisional
Tony A. Sanderson	37	17	20	0
Write-In Totals	0	0	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	., 0 .
Undervotes	17	10	7	0
Contest Totals	54	27	27	0
UENRD at Large UPNRD Vote For 1				
	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provisional
Christopher J. Dierks	44	23	21	0
Write-In Totals	2	0	2	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	8	4	4	0
Contest Totals	54	27	27	0
Cornhusker PPD 01 Cornhusker PPD Vote For 1				
	TOTAL	Election Day	Voting	Provisional
William J. Robinson	35	34	1	0
Write-in Totals	0	0	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	22	19	3	0
Contest Totals	57	53	4	0

Elkhorn PPD 03 Elkhorn PPD Vote For 1				
	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provisional
Joe Thiele	65	38	27	0
Write-In Totals	0	0	0	. 0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	19	13	6	0
Contest Totals	84	51	33	0
LVRPPD At Large 2YR LVRPPD Vote For 1				
	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provisional
Al Kowalski	148	108	40	O
Write-In Totals	0	0	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	61	43	18	0
Contest Totals	209	151	58	0
LVRRPD at large 6YR LVRPPD				
1440.141.5	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provisional
Mike Cruikshank	123	92	31	0
Randy Wadas	136	103	33	0
Larry White	131	100	31	0
Write-In Totals	3	3	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	234	155	79	0
Contest Totals	627	453	174	0
ESU 10 Dist. 1 ESU 10 Dist. 1 Vote For 1				
	TOTAL	Election Day	Voting	Provisional
Dale Naprstek	0	0	. 0	0
Write-In Totals	0	0	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	0	0	0	0
Contest Totals	0	0	0	0
WC Ward I WC Vote For 1				
	TOTAL	Election Day	Voting	Provisional
Jessica Swick	273	200	73	0
Write-In Totals	4	4	0	0
Overvotes	1	1	0	0
Undervotes	67	51	16	0
Contest Totals	345	256	89	0

WC Ward II WC Vote For 1				
	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provisional
Dennis Derner	157	114	43	0
Write-In Totals	79	62	17	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	109	80	29	0
Contest Totals	345	256	89	0
WC Ward III WC Vote For 1				
	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provisional
Write-In Totals	94	69	25	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	251	187	64	0
Contest Totals	345	256	89	0
Chambers Schools Dist 1 Vote For 3	37 Chambers SD			
	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provisional
Tony A. Sanderson	1	1	0	0
Amy F. Scott	0	0	0	0
Brady Dexter	1	. 1	0	0
Jamie Tomjack	0	0	0	0
Write-In Totals	0	0	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	1	1	0	0
Contest Totals	3	3	0	0
Summerland Public Scho Vote For 3	ol Dist 29 Summerla	nd SD		
	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provisional
Jeremy L. Wagner	9	0	9	0
LuAnn Schindler	q	0	Q	Ω

	TOTAL	Day	Voting	TOVISIONAL
Jeremy L. Wagner	9	0	9	0
LuAnn Schindler	9	0	9	0
Scott Thiele	4	0	4	0
Austin Twibell	3	0	3	0
Mia Bergman	0	0	0	0
Mark Ramold	8	0	8	0
Write-In Totals	0	0	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	0	0	0	0
Contest Totals	33	0	33	0

Elgin School Dist 18 Elgin SD Vote For 3				
vote roi 3	TOTAL	Election		Provisional
Lisa Welding	8	Day 6	Voting 2	0
Todd Heithoff	7	5	2	0
Ron Bode	8	6	2	0
Write-In Totals	0	0	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	7	7	0	0
Contest Totals	30	24	6	0
Contest Totals	. 30	24	v	Ū
Riverside Schools Wd 2 Rivers Vote For 1	ide SD			
vote i or i	TOTAL	Election	Early	Provisional
		Day	Voting	^
Chirstopher D. Slevin	0	0	0	0
Write-in Totals	0	0	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	0	0	0	0
Contest Totals	0	0	0	0
Riverside School Board Questi	on			
Vote For F	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provisional
Yes, Candidates shall be nominated and elected at large.	0	0	0	0 .
No, Candidates shall not be nominated and elected at large.	d 0	0	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	0	0	0	0
Contest Totals	0	0	0	0
Bartlett Village Bartlett Village Vote For 3				
	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provisional
Sherry Marie Tetschner	29	20 ^	9	0
Danny Williamson	32	19	13	0
Kurtis J. Einspahr	29	18	11	0
	35	20	15	0
Mark Nordhues		18	5	0
Mark Nordhues Doug Reiter	23			Δ.
	23 0	0	0	0
Doug Reiter		0	0 0	0
Doug Reiter Write-in Totals	0			

Ericson Village Ericson Village Vote For 2				
	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provisional
Jolene (Jo) Baratta	12	6	6	0
Kay Johnson	37	20	17	0
Marty Seamann	30	18	12	0
Write-In Totals	0	0	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	7	4	3	0
Contest Totals	86	48	38	0
Proposed Amendment No. 1 Vote For 1				
	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provisional
For	214	153	61	0
Against	89	70	19	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	64	42	22	0
Contest Totals	367	265	102	0
Initiative Measure 432 Vote For 1				
	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provisional
For	288	218	70	0
Against	66	37	29	0
Overvotes	1	1	0	0
Undervotes	12	9	3	0
Contest Totals	367	265	102	0
Initiative Measure 433 Vote For 1				
	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provisional
For	128	85	43	0
Against	221	168	53	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	18	12	6	0
Contest Totals	367	265	102	0